OT4ét: Atrectaumnsa Ne 3 Knyb "AnbaHc"

[aTa cobbiTusa: 13 maa 2023 r.
NHcTpyKTOp: PaykoBCKUin Anekcen
Cpaswiume CnopTCMeHbI : 57
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ATtTecTaumnsa Ne 3 Knyb "AnbsaHc"

Nmsa

Kpy4oHok OcTan
AbpaxxeBnY4 KnumeHTui
AbpameHko Butanun
BeraHckun Anekcen
Bubuk nebd

bobko HuknTa
borpeBny KoHCTaHTUH
byraés flpocnas
byraés ApTyp

bypak Apocnas
BakyLueHko KapuHa
Bacunbes Omutpuin
BepeTeHHMKOB OaHunn
BuHunyeHko Knpnnn
Bosikos HOpuin
BoJsikoBnY Makcum
Bbicoukuin JaHuun
lapryH Makap
['oBpwnsioB PoMaH
lospunos CtenaH
lopkaBckun dpocnas
l'ypuHosu4 Banum

Oybuk Kupnnn

TpeHep

MakapeHko BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKko BukTop
MakapeHKko BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHko BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop

MakapeHKo BukTop

YpoBeHb

3 bin

5Tbin

5Tbin

5TbIn

7 Tbin

9 bin

9 bin

5Tbin

2 bin

5Tbin

1Tbin

9 bIn

8 bin

9 bin

6 I'bin

9 bin

3Tbin

7 Tbin

2 bin

7 Tbin

6 I'bin

6 Ibin

1Tbin
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Nma

Xunesny Makcum
XyuumH Mapk
XKy4nH Ipuk

Kamaw OaHunun
KaHannaHuk EkaTtepuHa
Kawyba Knpa
KoBanésa Kupa

Jlon MaprapuTa
JlyroBHé CeMéEH
Jiobeukuin Unba
Jlaweswny HukuTa
MacnoBckunin aHuun
HanpéHos Nropb
Hevan Apocnas
MasnoTk MosiMHa
MeTkeBnY Knpunn
MpoTacesny Erop
Porosib Erop
PyneHko YnbsiHa
PyneHko Knpuan
CamapuH EBrenuni
Cenuukun 'neb
Cenuukuin Tneb
Cemallko Mupocnas
CemeHeHKo MaTBen
CkBOp4eBCKUin Mapk
CoTHuKOB [leHunc

CTapoTuTopoB Bnaancnas

TpeHep

MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHko BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop

MakapeHKo BukTop

YpoBeHb
3TN
5Tbin
6 bin
5Tbin
3TN
5Tbin
5Tbin
7 bin
4 Tvin
6 MNbin
6 bin
7 Tbin
5Tbin
6 bin
7 Tbin
9 Mvin
9 bin
1Tbin
6 bin
9 bin
5Tbin
6 bin
6 bin
6 bin
3TN
8 I'bin
6 bin

4 bin
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Nma

Cywko WrHaTt
Tpauesckui MNasen
YabaH AnekcaHap
YepHuk Erop
Lllaxnesuy Apocnas

LLnmyeHs Tumoden

TpeHep

MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTop
MakapeHKo BukTtop
MakapeHKo BukTop

MakapeHKo BukTop

YpoBeHb
6 bin
9 bin
5Tbin
5Tbin
9 bin

9 bin




